11/5/2020 Rev. 2 Approved by: P.M.P.
NEW-8585X00
Technical Specifications:
Steel  (Min. Yield = 33KSI) (35 KSI for Stainless)
Plain Hot rolled pickled and oiled steel per ASTM A569 or A570
Pre-Galvanized Mill galvanized steel per ASTM A653 CS or SS G90
Hot Dip Galvanized After
Fabrication

11/5/2020 Rev. 2 Approved by: P.M.P.
NEW-8585X00
Ordering Information:
P/N Description Set Finish
NEW-8585100 4” CRP Reinforced Bracket 1 Galvanized
NEW-8585200 8” CRP Reinforced Bracket for NEW-8506023 and
NEW-8586023
1 Galvanized
NEW-8585300 12” CRP Reinforced Bracket 1 Galvanized
NEW-8585270 Cantilevered Wall Bracket for NEW-8504023 and NEW-8506023 1 Galvanized
NEW-8585271 Cantilevered Wall Bracket for NEW-8508023 1 Galvanized
NEW-8585272 Cantilevered Wall Bracket for NEW-8512023 1 Galvanized
(*) NEWMAX-25 Year Certification applies when a complete Newlink Cabling Channel is installed.